

Listed on 06-09-2016
Court No. R-1
Item No. 7

**SECTION III-A
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CIVIL APPEAL NO. 712 OF 2014
WITH
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 713, 714, 715, 716 717, 718, 719, 720, 721, 722, 723, 724, 725,
726, 727 & 728 OF 2014**

C. I. T., BANGALORE & ANR.

...APPELLANTS

VERSUS

K. SAVITHRAMMA (D) TR. LRS.

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

Service positions of the above mentioned matters are as under: -

S. No.	Civil Appeal Nos.	Total Resp.	V/A filed on behalf of R. Nos.	Remarks
1.	712/2014	8 LR's of deceased Respondent.	All are represented through Counsel	Service complete.
2.	713/2014	8 LR's of deceased Respondent.	All are represented through Counsel	Service complete.
3.	714/2014	8 LR's of deceased Respondent.	All are represented through Counsel	Service complete.
4.	715/2014	1	1	Service complete.
5.	716/2014	1	1	Service complete.
6.	717/2014	1	1	Service complete.
7.	718/2014	8 LR's of deceased Respondent.	All are represented through Counsel	Service complete.
8.	719/2014	1	1	Service complete.
9.	720/2014	8 LR's of deceased Respondent.	All are represented through Counsel	Service complete.

S. No.	Civil Appeal Nos.	Total Resp.	V/A filed on behalf of R. Nos.	Remarks
10.	721/2014	1	1	Service complete.
11.	722/2014	8 LR's of deceased Respondent.	All are represented through Counsel	Service complete.
12.	723/2014	8 LR's of deceased Respondent.	All are represented through Counsel	Service complete.
13.	724/2014	1	1	Service complete.
14.	725/2014	1	1	Service complete.
15.	726/2014	8 LR's of deceased Respondent.	All are represented through Counsel	Service complete.
16.	727/2014	Sole	-	Service complete at SLP stage. (AD card received)
17.	728/2014	1	1	Service complete.

It is submitted that Counsel for the Appellant has not filed Ad-valorem Court Fee of Rs. 1750/- in any of the matters above-mentioned except in Civil Appeal No. 719 of 2014.

It is further submitted that Counsel for both the parties have not filed Statement of Case in any matter so far.

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court for orders.

DATED THIS THE 5TH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Advocate

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR